1
888-660-0793
RadiusHDD.com
MAXI RIG
TOOLING
& ACCESSORIES CATALOG      VOLUME 1
2
Radius Maxi Rig Tooling and Supplies

The Radius thread ID kit makes it easy to know exactly what
thread you have, or more importantly, which thread you need.
How To Order Custom Subs
In many cases custom sub orders are vital, a machine
is down or a timeline is critical. We understand there
is no room for errors or delays. Following the steps
below will assist us in getting your custom sub right
the first time – on time.
RADIUS IS YOUR GO-TO SOURCE FOR
MAXI RIG CONNECTIONS.
Order Your Way: 888-660-0793 • RadiusHDD.com 5
COMMON HDD MAXI THREADS
COMMON HDD SUB AND ADAPTERS
 PIN/Male
 FS1000  FS900 FS800 3.5”  2.875”  3.5”  3.5” 4.5”  4.5”  5.5” 6.625” 4”
    IF IF REG IF REG IF FH FH Full Hole
2.875” IF  (Internal Flush) X X X X X X
2.875” IF DS (Double Shoulder) X X X X X X
3.5” IF       X X X X X
3.5” IF DS     X X X X X
4.5” IF      X X X X X X
4” FH (Full Hole)            X
5.5” FH         X  X
5.5” FH DS          X  X
6.625” IF          X X
 Type Material   PIN Dim   Box Dim   Thread
  OD  Pin L  Pin ID Box L  Box ID Taper   TPI
2.875” IF NC-31 4.125 ” 3.5”  3.385 3.75”  2.5 2”  4”
2875” IF Double Shoulder DS-31 4.125” 3.5”  3.385 3.75”  2.5 2”  4”
3.5” IF NC-38 4.75” 4”  4.000 4.25”  3.25 2”  4”
3.5” IF Double Shoulder DS-38 4.75” 4”  4.000 4.25”  3.25 2”  4”
4.5” IF NC-46 6” 4.5”  4.828 3.75”  3.5 2”  4”
4” Full Hole DS-40 5.25” 4.5”  4.270 4.75”  3.25 2”  4”
5.5” Full Hole NC-55 7” 5”  5.828 5.5”  4.25 2”  4”
5.5” Full Hole Double Shoulder DS-55 7” 5”  5.828 5.5”  4.25 2”  4”
6.625” Full Hole NC-65 8” 5”  6.740 5.5”  5.5 2”  4”
4.5” API REG API 5.25” 4.25”  5.515 5”  3.375 3”  5”
6.625” API REG API 7.75” 5”  5.975 5.25”  4.75 2”  4”
7.625” API REG API 8.875” 5.25”  6.975 5.5”  5.25 3”  4”
8.625” API REG API 10” 5.375”  7.951 6.25”  6.625 3”  4”
3.5” Firestick (1000) OEM 4.5” 3.5”  3.875 3.5”     3.5”
3.27”-4” DW (JT7020/8020/100) OEM 4” 5.25”  3.312 5.25”     4”
6
Radius Maxi Rig Tooling and Supplies
Connecting the kelly to the pipe is critical. Radius drive chucks and saver
subs are built to the exact specifications for your rig using heat treated
alloys for maximum strength and durability. Radius also offers drive chucks
with water swivels and wireline capabilities.
DRIVE CHUCKS
& SAVER SUBS
Vermeer
Part # Rig Size Common Thread Type Connection
953-0195 100x120 SII / 100x140 FS 1000 Flange
953-0381 100x120 SII / 100x140 3.5” HXT (FSII) Flange
953-0379 200x300 4.5” IF Box x Pin  Kelly
953-0382 330x500 DS 55 Box x Pin Kelly
953-0380  500x500 6.625” FH Box x Pin Kelly
953-0380  750x900 6.625” FH Box x Pin Kelly
953-0380  1000x900 6.625” FH Box x Pin Kelly
953-0380 1320x900 6.625” FH Box x Pin Kelly
Universal
Part # Rig Size Common Thread Type Connection
953-0383  UNI 90x120 FS1 800 Flange
953-0384 UNI 90x120 FS1 1000 Flange
953-0390 UNI 100x120 FS1 1000 Flange
953-0385  UNI 100x120 3.5” HXT (FSII) Flange
953-0386  UNI 120x180 DS-40 (4” Full Hole) Box x Pin Kelly
953-0386  UNI 160x240 DS-40 (4” Full Hole) Box x Pin Kelly
953-0379  UNI 220x240 4.5” IF Box x Pin Kelly
Ditch Witch
Part # Rig Size Common Thread Type Connection
953-0041  JT100 3.27-4 Ditch Witch Drill Pipe (Small Flange) Flange